



Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

CHAN LYE HENG PATRICK
5A LIM TUA TOW ROAD
SINGAPORE 547716

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 98160598

Not Authorised
61 Day @ 13,500/- max
Resurvey After Paint

Estimate : ES007014

Date : 06/08/2020
Vehicle Num. : SJU1253B
Make/Model : CHEVROLET CRUZE-2009
Chassis/Eng#: KL1JA6961AK564518/F16D34927981
Accident Date : 06/08/2020
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N Quantity Particular Unit Price Amount S\$

1.	1	NETT ITEMS :			
2.	2	FRONT BONNET		1,297.00	✓
3.	1	BONNET HINGE	172.00	344.00	✓
4.	1	BONNET LOCK		281.00	✓
5.	1	BONNET INSULATOR		329.00	✓
6.	2	BONNET RUBBER		98.00	✓
7.	1	FRONT FENDER R/H	533.50	677.00	✓
8.	1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP R/H		276.00	✓
9.	1	FRONT FENDER TOP COVER R/H		184.00	✓
10.	1	FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY R/H		656.00	✓
11.	1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER R/H		371.00	✓
12.	1	FRONT LOWER ARM R/H		455.00	✓
13.	1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM R/H		545.00	✓
14.	1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING R/H		378.00	✓
15.	1	FRONT STAY ROD R/H		119.00	✓
16.	1	FRONT SPORT RIM R/H	859	796.00	✓
17.	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	859	796.00	✓
18.	2	HEADLAMP	745.00	1,490.00	✓
19.	1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH		311.00	✓
20.	1	RADIATOR GRILLE		541.00	✓
21.	1	CHEVROLET LOGO		119.00	✓
22.	1	FRONT BUMPER	1150	1,231.00	✓
23.	1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE		284.00	✓
24.	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		656.00	✓
25.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE		189.00	✓
26.	6	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	4.50	27.00	✓
27.	2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	171.00	342.00	✓
28.	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	132.00	264.00	✓
29.	1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER		37.00	✓
30.	1	FRONT FOG LAMP R/H		278.00	✓

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

CONTINUE / ...



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre
176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721
(Tel) 6455 0012 (Fax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.sg

Page 2 / 3

Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

CHAN LYE HENG PATRICK
5A LIM TUA TOW ROAD
SINGAPORE 547716

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 98160598

Estimate : ES007014

Date : 06/08/2020
Vehicle Num. : SJU1253B
Make/Model : CHEVROLET CRUZE-2009
Chassis/Eng# : KL1JA6961AK564518/F16D34927981
Accident Date : 06/08/2020
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
30.	1	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH R/H	CM 164.00	✓
31.	1	FRONT FOG LAMP CHROME	SR 131.00	✓
32.	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	CM 114.00	✓
33.	1	AIR CLEANER BOX	CM 399.00	✓
34.	1	AIR CON CONDENSER 700.00	BT 866.00	✓
35.	1	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	SR 241.00	✓
36.	1	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	SR 220.00	✓
37.	1	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	SR 196.00	✓
38.	1	RADIATOR ASSY	BT 1,160.00	✓
39.	1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	CM 336.00	✓
40.	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	TA 481.00	✓
41.	1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	BT 79.00	✓
42.	1	FRONT FENDER L/H	BT 677.00	✓
43.	1	FRONT SPORT RIM L/H	BT 796.00	✓
44.	1	FRONT TIRE L/H	PR 280.00	✓
45.	1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING L/H	BT 378.00	✓
46.	1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER L/H	BT 371.00	✓
47.	1	FRONT LOWER ARM L/H	BT 455.00	✓
48.	1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM L/H 434.60	BT 545.00	✓
49.	2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	BT 242.00	✓
50.	1	WIPER GARNISH	CM 365.00	✓
51.	1	FRONT W/SCREEN	CM 770.00	✓
52.	1	FRONT W/SCREEN MOULDING	BT 171.00	✓
53.	1	FRONT DOOR R/H	BT 865.00	✓
54.	1	FRONT DOOR OUTER WEATHERSTRIP R/H	BT 238.00	✓
55.	1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE R/H	BT 218.00	✓
56.	1	FRONT ABS SENSOR R/H	BT 271.00	✓
Nett Total S\$:				25,022.00
10.00% Discount S\$:				2,502.20
				22,519.80

CONTINUE / ...



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre
176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721
(Tel) 6455 0012 (Fax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.sg

Page 3 / 3

Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

CHAN LYE HENG PATRICK
5A LIM TUA TOW ROAD
SINGAPORE 547716

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 98160598

Estimate : ES007014

Date : 06/08/2020
Vehicle Num. : SJU1253B
Make/Model : CHEVROLET CRUZE-2009
Chassis/Eng# : KL1JA6961AK564518/F16D34927981
Accident Date : 06/08/2020
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

- | | | | | |
|----|---|---------------------------|----|--|
| 1. | 1 | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS : | | |
| 2. | 1 | FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER | cm | |
| 3. | 1 | FRONT W/SCREEN SEALANT | | |

Special Nett Total S\$:

LABOUR :
TOW VEHICLE ON KING ROLLER
CHANGE HEAD LAMP AND CHECK WIRING
REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT W/SCREEN GLASS
RUST PROOFING TREATMENT
REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT SUSPENSION
REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL GAS
COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT
SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED
TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN
FRONT CHASSIS FRAME , RE-ALIGN BODY AND CHANGE ALL
NECESSARY PARTS

Labour Total S\$:

45.00 { 33.00
25.00
na 65.00
40.00

123.00

(Bill) 160.00 120.00
90.00 30.00
180.00 120.00
120.00 30.00
380.00 30.00
180.00 100.00
120.00 80.00
1,100.00 100.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
3,830.00

SingDollars : Twenty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Two & Cents Eighty Only

Total S\$: 26,472.80

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

This is only an estimate bases on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has begun